
CONSULATE GENERAL OF THE REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES 
SYDNEY !.. 

Notice of RERB Hearing 

Date: 3 April 2023 

To All Interested Parties: 

Please be notified that the Resident Election Registration Board (RERB) of the 
Philippine Consulate General in Sydney (PCG SYDNEY) will convene at the 
Consulate General's Bulwagang Rizal on Monday, 17 April 2023, at 3:00 PM 
to hear the applications for registration, cer tification, reactivation, correction of 
entries or change of name, change of address, transfer, recapture and other 
types of applications filed with the Post from 09 December 2022 to 31 March 
2023. 

Any interested party who would like to interpose any objection to the list may 
file their opposition in writing addressed to the RERB of the Philippine 
Consulate General in Sydney with address at Philippine Centre, Level 1, 27-
33 Wentworth Avenue, Sydney, NSW, 2000 Australia. 

The written opposition may be filed via email to sydney.pcg@dfa.gov.ph 

The last day to file oppositions is on Monday, 10 April 2023. 

The List of Applicants subject to the RERB Hearing on 17 April 2023 is attached 
to this Notice. 

~~ 
FRANCES LOUISSA C. CLEOFAS 
RERB Chairperson 

Level 1, Philippine Center, 27-33 Wentworth Avenue, Sydney NSW 2000, Australia 
Tel: (61 2) 9262 7377 • Fax: (61 2) 9262 7355 

Email: sydney.pcg@dfa.gov.ph • Website: www.sydneypcg.org 



No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

A w 
Republic of the Philippines 

COMMISSION ON ELECTIONS 
OFFICE FOR OVERSEAS VOTING 

LIST OF APPLICANTS 

Period Covered: 1 December 2022 - 31 March 2023 

Post of Registration : SYDNEY PCG, AUSTRALIA 
Post where the Applicant(s) will be Registered : SYDNEY PCG 

Country where the Applicant(s) will be Registered : AUSTRALIA 

Name Type of Application 

ABRANTES, MARITES DELA TORRE REGISTRATION 

AGAWIN, CHONA AGOT REGISTRATION 

AGAWIN, JOSE REY ROXAS REGISTRATION 

AGUILAR, MARIAN TORREFRANCA REGISTRATION 

AGUSTIN, MA TERESA AQUINO REGISTRATION 

ALATA, LEONARDO JR. RUBIO REGISTRATION 

ALM ERO, RYAM JORDAN SANTIAGO REGISTRATION 

ALTEJOS, GLORIA TORRES REGISTRATION 

AMBAS, ARLIE ELAURZA REGISTRATION 

ANG, MILREY ANNE SANCHEZ REGISTRATION 

ASOR, NESTOR JR. NIDEA REGISTRATION 

BATISTIS, JESSETE SINAPUELAS REGISTRATION 

BATISTIS, KEITH ANDREI SINAPUELAS REGISTRATION 

BATISTIS, NOEL VILLANOVOS REGISTRATION 

BERNADAS, MARICEL GALLO REGISTRATION 

BERNADAS, RANDY VILLONES REGISTRATION 

BERNADAS, XANCHO ANILOV REGISTRATION 

BLAS, DYAN ESTELLA SALANGUIT REGISTRATION 

BOOKLUCK, CORAZON HERMOSA REGISTRATION 

BOWERS, ROWENA PASTORAL REGISTRATION 

BRAY,ANGELIE BURMER REGISTRATION 

CAHULOGAN, JENNYLYN LAPERA REGISTRATION 

CANILLO, ARHMI SUMALINOG REGISTRATION 

CANOY, JOHN YOLAND PIIT REGISTRATION 

CANOY. THERESA ACENAS REGISTRATION 

CARDONA, JOCELYN GUYANO REGISTRATION 

NOTICE: All authorized recipients of any personal data. personal information, privileged information and sensitive personal information contained in this document, including other pertinent 
documents attached thereto that are shared by the CommisstOn on Elections in compliance with the existing laws and rules. and in conformity with the Data Privacy Act of 2012 ( R.A. No. 10173) 
and its implementing Rules and Regulations, as well as the pertinent Circulars of the National Privacy Commission, are similarly bound to comply with the said laws, rules and regulations, relating 
to data privacy, security, confidentiality, protection and accountability. 

Date: 31 -Mar-2301 :12:49.999 PM Page 1 of 6 

267d16249484d6331a6fff19b450f8cf 



No. 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

Republic of the Philippines 
COMMISSION ON ELECTIONS 

OFFICE FOR OVERSEAS VOTING 

LIST OF APPLICANTS 

Period Covered: 1 December 2022 - 31 March 2023 

Post of Registration : SYDNEY PCG, AUSTRALIA 
Post where the Applicant(s) will be Registered : SYDNEY PCG 

Country where the Applicant(s) will be Registered : AUSTRALIA 

Name 

CARDONA, TOMAS DELUTA 

CAREY, ZITA FLORES 

CASILLAN, RYAN VELASQUEZ 

CASTILLO, FRANCISCO POBLETE 

CAWILAN, LANGELA MAREE PLAZA 

CAWILAN, RICARDO BORJA 

CAWILEN, RICARDO BORJA 

CLARKE, NEOLITA BISNAR 

CLEOFAS, FRANCES LOUISSA CARREON 

CLORES, MA. JENNIFER MENDOZA 

CORDERO, NELSON ALUDO 

CORTEZ, JOCELYN GUINA 

CORTEZ, ROMY OLIDAN 

DAVID, EDWARD ROQUE 

DAVID, MARIA ETHELIORI MARIANO 

DELA CERNA, IVY INA MARTINEZ 

DELA CERNA, JASON DELOS SANTOS 

DIMACULANGAN, MARIAN MANALASTAS 

DIOLA, ARMANDO MIARAL 

DUAG, PAUL VINCENT TOBILLO 

ESCUETA, IRENE BELEN 

ESTILLORE, ANGELES APARRE 

ESTILLORE, RAEZEL MELECIO 

FADRIGON, GERALDINE SAISA 

FAUNI, MARC LUIS GARCIA 

Type of Application 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

TRANSFER WITH REACTIVATION WITH 
CORRECTION OF ENTRIES 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

TRANSFER 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

NOTICE: All authorized recipients of any personal data, personal information, pnvileged informaMn and sensitive personal information contained in this document, including other pertinent 
documents attached thereto that are shared by the Commission on Elections in compliance with the existing laws and rules, and in conformity with the Data Privacy Act of 2012 ( R.A. No. 10173) 
and its implementing Rules and Regulations, as well as the pertinent Circulars of the National Pnvacy Commission. are similar1y bound to comply with the said laws, rules and regulations. relating 
to data privacy. security, confidentiality, protection and accountab1hty. 

Date: 31-Mar-23 01:12:49.999 PM Page 2 of 6 

267 d 16249484d6331a6fff19b450f8cf 



No. 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

A • 
Republic of the Philippines 

COMMISSION ON ELECTIONS 
OFFICE FOR OVERSEAS VOTING 

LIST OF APPLICANTS 

Period Covered: 1 December 2022 - 31 March 2023 

Post of Registration : SYDNEY PCG, AUSTRALIA 
Post where the Applicant(s) will be Registered : SYDNEY PCG 

Country where the Applicant(s) will be Registered : AUSTRALIA 

Name 

FERMANES, JINKY CAPILI 

FIGUES, JESSEL ANN VASQUEZ 

FLETCHER, SHEENA CAMILLE CANTIL 

FLORES, MARY CUTIFY BAZAR 

FORTUS, LOU ANTHONY SALES 

FRAYLON, MAY ANN ETIL 

GABRIEL, REGAN CHRISTIAN PAUL BAGAY 

GABRIEL, RUZZEL CARL BAGAY 

GARCIA, CLARENCE BORJA 

GIVEN, ARIANNE CONCEPCION 

GONZALES, DAVID BUENAVENTURA 

GRAHAM , JANE AGUSTIN 

GULLE, MICHELLE TOCLE 

HOLE, LAGRIMAS PASCUA 

HUCKLE, JESSA PEREZ 

I BANEZ, JANNETH CORTES 

JAMES, DINDI ATHENA MAGUIKAY 

JAPSAY, EDUARDO JR. LIM 

JIMENEZ, TRAZACEL N/A 

LACEY, MARISA BETE 

LAHOOD, CHERRY LEE GERSON 

LAMINERO, SAMSON CABAYAO 

LARA, MARY MADELYN GO 

LARA, RON IVAN ATIENZA 

LASAM, LESLY JOY TANGUIAN 

LAZZAM, ALLEN TUMULAK 

Type of Application 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

NOTICE: All authorized recipients of any personal data, personal information, privileged information and sensitive personal information contained in this document, including other pertinent 
documents attached thereto that are shared by the Commission on Elections in compliance with the existing laws and rules, and in conformity with the Data Privacy Act of 2012 ( R.A. No. 10173) 
and its implementing Rules and Regulations, as well as the pertinent Circulars of the National Privacy Commission, are s,milar1y bound to comply with the said laws, rules and regulations, relating 
to data privacy, security, confidentiality, protection and accountability. 

Date· 31-Mar-23 01:12:49.999 PM Page 3 of 6 

267d1 6249484d6331a6fff19b450f8cf 



No. 

78 

79 

80 

8 1 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

• ' ~ 

Republic of the Philippines 
COMMISSION ON ELECTIONS 

OFFICE FOR OVERSEAS VOTING 

LIST OF APPLICANTS 

Period Covered: 1 December 2022 - 31 March 2023 

Post of Registration : SYDNEY PCG, AUSTRALIA 
Post where the Applicant(s) will be Registered : SYDNEY PCG 

Country where the Applicant(s) will be Registered : AUSTRALIA 

Name 

LEGASPI, HAZEL SALVADOR 

LEGASPI, JHOE CYNDER PAGADUAN 

LEYNES, EVANGELINE REMOROZA 

LOPEZ, EDWIN ADAN 

LOPEZ, ELAINE PASCUAL 

LUKBAN, MODESTO PAJARILLO 

MAGBERO, JAN LOUIE RETULIN 

MARSANGCA, MAIMONA MENA 

MENDOZA, ROSARY CHUA 

MERENCIANO, CARYL ESPLANA 

MERILOS, GLENNFORD ASTOVEZA 

MERILOS, JESSICA PASCUAL 

MONJARDIN, EMMANUEL VLADIMIR TIOXON 

MONJARDIN, SHEELA UBALDE 

NICMIC, ADRIAN LOUIE CORTEZ 

NICMIC, CHONA 

OBIAL, KATE CANSIANO 

ORDENIZA, RENERIO TIALAN 

PACOT, MARITES VILLANUEVA 

PARUNGAO, CHARLENE PANGILINAN 

PENA, CLAUDINE JOANNE BOCALA 

PINON, AR JAY GAUT 

PLATIL, JULIE ANN LUBRICO 

PRUDENTE, GEORGE GUTIERREZ 

RACOMA, ALEXANDER CARLOS 

Type of Application 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

CHANGE OF ADDRESS 

CORRECTION OF ENTRIES WITH CHANGE 
OF ADDRESS 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

CHANGE OF ADDRESS 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

NOTICE: All authorized recipients of any personal data, personal information, privileged information and sensitive personal information contained in this document, including other pertinent 
documents attached thereto that are shared by the Commission on Elections in compliance with the existing laws and rules, and in conformity with the Data Privacy Act of 2012 ( R.A. No. 10173) 
and its implementing Rules and Regulations, as well as the pertinent Circulars of the National Pnvacy Commission, are similar1y bound to comply with the said laws, rules and regulations, relating 
to data privacy, security, confidentiality, protection and accountability. 

Date: 31-Mar-23 01 :12:49.999 PM Page 4 of 6 

26 7 d 16249484d6331a6fff19b450f8cf 



No. 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

• ' . 
Republic of the Philippines 

COMMISSION ON ELECTIONS 
OFFICE FOR OVERSEAS VOTING 

LIST OF APPLICANTS 

Period Covered: 1 December 2022 - 31 March 2023 

Post of Registration : SYDNEY PCG, AUSTRALIA 
Post where the Applicant(s) will be Registered: SYDNEY PCG 

Country where the Applicant(s) will be Registered : AUSTRALIA 

Name 

RACOMA, MARY JOYCE CATANGHAL 

RAGINIO, PRECIOUS VANNETH CAPITO 

RAMOS, LOUIS JAKE AC ERA 

RAMOS, YLIKA HANNAH YDEO 

RAVELO, RYAN ELVIN BOOTH 

REYES, ALEJANDRO DITCHE 

RODRIGUEZ, JUSTIN REUBEN JR. MENDANIA 

RODRIGUEZ, KEILAH DANIELLE MENDANIA 

RODRIGUEZ, MELANIE MENDANA 

RODRIGUEZ, RUBEN COMETA 

RODRIGUEZ, VIELAH LOUISE MENDANIA 

ROSAS, JESUS CASTILLO 

SANTIAGO, CLAIRE JOY OLARTE 

SANTIAGO, JASON BIASCAN 

SERAFINI, MA DESTINY GARCIA 

SORIA, ERLINDA JR. FERNANDO 

STA.ANA, KARINA MARIA EVANGELISTA 

STOKES, MARY ROSE DACILLO 

SUPERABLE, INNA MARIEL TINAYA 

SUPERABLE, MARA TRISHKA TINAYA 

TABANAG, GIRARD ANDREW ROSITO 

TAYLOR, CHERRY (AMARO 

TEODOSIO, ELIZA MAGLALANG 

TOMADA, CHARITO FIEL 

TOMS, CECILE LINABOG 

VALDEZ, CLARIBEL YU 

Type of Application 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

CHANGE OF ADDRESS 

NOTICE: All authorized recipients of any personal data, personal information, privileged information and sensitive personal information contained in this document, including other pertinent 
documents attached thereto that are shared by the Commission on Elections in compliance with the existing laws and rules, and in conformity with the Data Privacy Act of 2012 ( R.A. No. 10173) 
and its implementing Rules and Regulations. as wen as the pertinent Circulars of the National Privacy Commission, are similarly bound to comply with the said laws, rules and regulations. relating 
to data privacy, security, confidentiality, protection and accountability. 

Date: 31-Mar-23 01 :12:49.999 PM Page 5 of6 

267d16249484d6331a6fff19b450f8cf 



No. 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

Republic of the Philippines 
COMMISSION ON ELECTIONS 

OFFICE FOR OVERSEAS VOTING 

LIST OF APPLICANTS 

Period Covered: 1 December 2022 - 31 March 2023 

Post of Registration : SYDNEY PCG, AUSTRALIA 
Post where the Applicant(s) will be Registered : SYDNEY PCG 

Country where the Applicant(s) will be Registered : AUSTRALIA 

Name 

VELASCO, REYNALDO JR 111 UZARAGA 

VELASCO-TIONGCO, MIHJ TAN 

VILLALOBOS, ARIANNE MAE LOSARIA 

VILLANUEVA, GERALDINE MAILEN JAMORA 

WATERS, JOSYLINE MAGARSO 

WILSON, MARIA TERESITA SANTIAGO 

WOODWARD, MARILYN MATIAS 

YUHICO, GEORGE GLENN PATUBO 

ZIPAGAN, VIEL JACINTO 

Type of Application 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

NOTICE: All authorized recipients of any personal data, personal information, privileged information and sensitive personal information contained in this document, including other pertinent 
documents attached thereto that are shared by the Commission on Elections in compliance with the existing laws and rules, and in conformity with the Data Privacy Act of 2012 ( R.A. No. 10173) 
and its implementing Rules and Regulations, as well as the pertinent Circulars of the National Pnvacy Commission, are similar1y bound to comply with the said laws, rules and regulations, relating 
to data privacy, security, confidential ty, protection and accountability. 

Date: 31-Mar-23 01:12:49.999 PM Page 6 of 6 

267d16249484d6331a6fff19b450f8cf 



Republic of the Philippines 
COMMISSION ON ELECTIONS 

CONTINUING OV REGISTRATION 

STATISTICS ON THE NUMBER OF APPLICANTS 

Period Covered: Dec. 1, 2022 - Mar. 31 , 2023 

Post of Registration : SYDNEY PCG, AUSTRALIA 
Post where the Applicant(s) wil l be Registered : SYDNEY PCG 

Country where the Applicant(s) will be Registered : AUSTRALIA 

TYPE OF APPLICATION MALE FEMALE 

CHANGE OF ADDRESS 2 1 

CORRECTION OF ENTRIES WITH CHANGE OF 
0 1 

ADDRESS 

REGISTRATION 48 83 

TRANSFER 0 1 

TRANSFER W I T H REACTIVATION W ITH 
1 0 

CORRECTION OF ENTRIES 

OVERALL TOTAL 51 86 

AGE GROUP 
REGISTRATION CERTIFICATION 
MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE 

18 to 30 year old 10 14 0 0 10 
31 to 39 year old 9 29 0 0 9 
40 to 49 year old 11 20 0 0 11 

50 to 59 year old 10 14 0 0 10 

60 year old and above 8 6 0 0 8 

OVERALL TOT AL 48 83 0 0 48 

TOTAL 

3 

1 

131 

1 

1 

137 

TOTAi 
FEMALE ALL 

14 24 

29 38 

20 31 

14 24 

6 14 

83 131 

NOTICE: All authorized recipients of any personal data, personal information. privileged information and sensitive personal information contained in this document, including other pertinent 
documents attached thereto that are shared by the Commission on Elections in compliance with the existing laws and rules, and in conformity with the Data Privacy Act of 2012 ( R.A. No. 10173) 
and its implementing Rules and Regulations, as well as the pertinent Circulars of the National Privacy Commission, are similarly bound to comply with the said laws, rules and regulations, relating 
to data privacy, security, confidentiality. protection and accountability. 

Date: 31-Mar-23 01:12:49.999 PM Page 1 of 1 

267d16249484d6331a6ftf19b450f8cf 


