# Notice of RERB Hearing

Date: 3 April 2023

# To All Interested Parties:

Please be notified that the Resident Election Registration Board (RERB) of the Philippine Consulate General in Sydney (PCG SYDNEY) will convene at the Consulate General's Bulwagang Rizal on Monday, 17 April 2023, at 3:00 PM to hear the applications for registration, certification, reactivation, correction of entries or change of name, change of address, transfer, recapture and other types of applications filed with the Post from 09 December 2022 to 31 March 2023.

Any interested party who would like to interpose any objection to the list may file their opposition in writing addressed to the RERB of the Philippine Consulate General in Sydney with address at Philippine Centre, Level 1, 27-33 Wentworth Avenue, Sydney, NSW, 2000 Australia.

The written opposition may be filed via email to sydney.pcg@dfa.gov.ph

The last day to file oppositions is on Monday, 10 April 2023.

The List of Applicants subject to the RERB Hearing on 17 April 2023 is attached to this Notice.

FRANCES LOUISSA C. CLEOFAS

RERB Chairperson



# LIST OF APPLICANTS

Period Covered: 1 December 2022 - 31 March 2023

Post of Registration: SYDNEY PCG, AUSTRALIA
Post where the Applicant(s) will be Registered: SYDNEY PCG
Country where the Applicant(s) will be Registered: AUSTRALIA

No.	Name	Type of Application
1	ABRANTES, MARITES DELA TORRE	REGISTRATION
2	AGAWIN, CHONA AGOT	REGISTRATION
3	AGAWIN, JOSE REY ROXAS	REGISTRATION
4	AGUILAR, MARIAN TORREFRANCA	REGISTRATION
5	AGUSTIN, MA. TERESA AQUINO	REGISTRATION
6	ALATA, LEONARDO JR. RUBIO	REGISTRATION
7	ALMERO, RYAM JORDAN SANTIAGO	REGISTRATION
8	ALTEJOS, GLORIA TORRES	REGISTRATION
9	AMBAS, ARLIE ELAURZA	REGISTRATION
10	ANG, MILREY ANNE SANCHEZ	REGISTRATION
11	ASOR, NESTOR JR. NIDEA	REGISTRATION
12	BATISTIS, JESSETE SINAPUELAS	REGISTRATION
13	BATISTIS, KEITH ANDREI SINAPUELAS	REGISTRATION
14	BATISTIS, NOEL VILLANOVOS	REGISTRATION
15	BERNADAS, MARICEL GALLO	REGISTRATION
16	BERNADAS, RANDY VILLONES	REGISTRATION
17	BERNADAS, XANCHO ANILOV	REGISTRATION
18	BLAS, DYAN ESTELLA SALANGUIT	REGISTRATION
19	BOOKLUCK, CORAZON HERMOSA	REGISTRATION
20	BOWERS, ROWENA PASTORAL	REGISTRATION
21	BRAY, ANGELIE BURMER	REGISTRATION
22	CAHULOGAN, JENNYLYN LAPERA	REGISTRATION
23	CANILLO, ARHMI SUMALINOG	REGISTRATION
24	CANOY, JOHN YOLAND PIIT	REGISTRATION
25	CANOY, THERESA ACENAS	REGISTRATION
26	CARDONA, JOCELYN GUYANO	REGISTRATION



# LIST OF APPLICANTS

Period Covered: 1 December 2022 - 31 March 2023

Post of Registration: SYDNEY PCG, AUSTRALIA
Post where the Applicant(s) will be Registered: SYDNEY PCG
Country where the Applicant(s) will be Registered: AUSTRALIA

No.	Name	Type of Application
27	CARDONA, TOMAS DELUTA	REGISTRATION
28	CAREY, ZITA FLORES	REGISTRATION
29	CASILLAN, RYAN VELASQUEZ	REGISTRATION
30	CASTILLO, FRANCISCO POBLETE	REGISTRATION
31	CAWILAN, LANGELA MAREE PLAZA	REGISTRATION
32	CAWILAN, RICARDO BORJA	TRANSFER WITH REACTIVATION WITH CORRECTION OF ENTRIES
33	CAWILEN, RICARDO BORJA	REGISTRATION
34	CLARKE, NEOLITA BISNAR	REGISTRATION
35	CLEOFAS, FRANCES LOUISSA CARREON	TRANSFER
36	CLORES, MA. JENNIFER MENDOZA	REGISTRATION
37	CORDERO, NELSON ALUDO	REGISTRATION
38	CORTEZ, JOCELYN GUINA	REGISTRATION
39	CORTEZ, ROMY OLIDAN	REGISTRATION
40	DAVID, EDWARD ROQUE	REGISTRATION
41	DAVID, MARIA ETHELIORI MARIANO	REGISTRATION
42	DELA CERNA, IVY INA MARTINEZ	REGISTRATION
43	DELA CERNA, JASON DELOS SANTOS	REGISTRATION
44	DIMACULANGAN, MARIAN MANALASTAS	REGISTRATION
45	DIOLA, ARMANDO MIARAL	REGISTRATION
46	DUAG, PAUL VINCENT TOBILLO	REGISTRATION
47	ESCUETA, IRENE BELEN	REGISTRATION
48	ESTILLORE, ANGELES APARRE	REGISTRATION
49	ESTILLORE, RAEZEL MELECIO	REGISTRATION
50	FADRIGON, GERALDINE BAISA	REGISTRATION
51	FAUNI, MARC LUIS GARCIA	REGISTRATION



#### LIST OF APPLICANTS

Period Covered: 1 December 2022 - 31 March 2023

Post of Registration: SYDNEY PCG, AUSTRALIA
Post where the Applicant(s) will be Registered: SYDNEY PCG
Country where the Applicant(s) will be Registered: AUSTRALIA

No.	Name	Type of Application
52	FERMANES, JINKY CAPILI	REGISTRATION
53	FIGUES, JESSEL ANN VASQUEZ	REGISTRATION
54	FLETCHER, SHEENA CAMILLE CANTIL	REGISTRATION
55	FLORES, MARY CUTIFY BAZAR	REGISTRATION
56	FORTUS, LOU ANTHONY SALES	REGISTRATION
57	FRAYLON, MAY ANN ETIL	REGISTRATION
58	GABRIEL, REGAN CHRISTIAN PAUL BAGAY	REGISTRATION
59	GABRIEL, RUZZEL CARL BAGAY	REGISTRATION
60	GARCIA, CLARENCE BORJA	REGISTRATION
61	GIVEN, ARIANNE CONCEPCION	REGISTRATION
62	GONZALES, DAVID BUENAVENTURA	REGISTRATION
63	GRAHAM, JANE AGUSTIN	REGISTRATION
64	GULLE, MICHELLE TOCLE	REGISTRATION
65	HOLE, LAGRIMAS PASCUA	REGISTRATION
66	HUCKLE, JESSA PEREZ	REGISTRATION
67	IBANEZ, JANNETH CORTES	REGISTRATION
68	JAMES, DINDI ATHENA MAGUIKAY	REGISTRATION
69	JAPSAY, EDUARDO JR. LIM	REGISTRATION
70	JIMENEZ, TRAZACEL N/A	REGISTRATION
71	LACEY, MARISA BETE	REGISTRATION
72	LAHOOD, CHERRY LEE GERSON	REGISTRATION
73	LAMINERO, SAMSON CABAYAO	REGISTRATION
74	LARA, MARY MADELYN GO	REGISTRATION
75	LARA, RON IVAN ATIENZA	REGISTRATION
76	LASAM, LESLY JOY TANGUIAN	REGISTRATION
77	LAZZAM, ALLEN TUMULAK	REGISTRATION



# LIST OF APPLICANTS

Period Covered: 1 December 2022 - 31 March 2023

Post of Registration: SYDNEY PCG, AUSTRALIA
Post where the Applicant(s) will be Registered: SYDNEY PCG
Country where the Applicant(s) will be Registered: AUSTRALIA

No.	Name	Type of Application
78	LEGASPI, HAZEL SALVADOR	REGISTRATION
79	LEGASPI, JHOE CYNDER PAGADUAN	REGISTRATION
80	LEYNES, EVANGELINE REMOROZA	REGISTRATION
81	LOPEZ, EDWIN ADAN	REGISTRATION
82	LOPEZ, ELAINE PASCUAL	REGISTRATION
83	LUKBAN, MODESTO PAJARILLO	REGISTRATION
84	MAGBERO, JAN LOUIE RETULIN	REGISTRATION
85	MARSANGCA, MAIMONA MEÑA	REGISTRATION
86	MENDOZA, ROSARY CHUA	REGISTRATION
87	MERENCIANO, CARYL ESPLANA	REGISTRATION
88	MERILOS, GLENNFORD ASTOVEZA	CHANGE OF ADDRESS
89	MERILOS, JESSICA PASCUAL	CORRECTION OF ENTRIES WITH CHANGE OF ADDRESS
90	MONJARDIN, EMMANUEL VLADIMIR TIOXON	REGISTRATION
91	MONJARDIN, SHEELA UBALDE	REGISTRATION
92	NICMIC, ADRIAN LOUIE CORTEZ	REGISTRATION
93	NICMIC, CHONA _	REGISTRATION
94	OBIAL, KATE CANSIANO	REGISTRATION
95	ORDENIZA, RENERIO TIALAN	CHANGE OF ADDRESS
96	PACOT, MARITES VILLANUEVA	REGISTRATION
97	PARUNGAO, CHARLENE PANGILINAN	REGISTRATION
98	PEÑA, CLAUDINE JOANNE BOCALA	REGISTRATION
99	PIÑON, AR JAY GALIT	REGISTRATION
100	PLATIL, JULIE ANN LUBRICO	REGISTRATION
101	PRUDENTE, GEORGE GUTIERREZ	REGISTRATION
102	RACOMA, ALEXANDER CARLOS	REGISTRATION



# LIST OF APPLICANTS

Period Covered: 1 December 2022 - 31 March 2023

Post of Registration: SYDNEY PCG, AUSTRALIA
Post where the Applicant(s) will be Registered: SYDNEY PCG
Country where the Applicant(s) will be Registered: AUSTRALIA

No.	Name	Type of Application
103	RACOMA, MARY JOYCE CATANGHAL	REGISTRATION
104	RAGINIO, PRECIOUS VANNETH CAPITO	REGISTRATION
105	RAMOS, LOUIS JAKE ACERA	REGISTRATION
106	RAMOS, YLIKA HANNAH YDEO	REGISTRATION
107	RAVELO, RYAN ELVIN BOOTH	REGISTRATION
108	REYES, ALEJANDRO DITCHE	REGISTRATION
109	RODRIGUEZ, JUSTIN REUBEN JR. MENDANIA	REGISTRATION
110	RODRIGUEZ, KEILAH DANIELLE MENDANIA	REGISTRATION
111	RODRIGUEZ, MELANIE MENDAÑA	REGISTRATION
112	RODRIGUEZ, RUBEN COMETA	REGISTRATION
113	RODRIGUEZ, VIELAH LOUISE MENDANIA	REGISTRATION
114	ROSAS, JESUS CASTILLO	REGISTRATION
115	SANTIAGO, CLAIRE JOY OLARTE	REGISTRATION
116	SANTIAGO, JASON BIASCAN	REGISTRATION
117	SERAFINI, MA. DESTINY GARCIA	REGISTRATION
118	SORIA, ERLINDA JR. FERNANDO	REGISTRATION
119	STA.ANA, KARINA MARIA EVANGELISTA	REGISTRATION
120	STOKES, MARY ROSE DACILLO	REGISTRATION
121	SUPERABLE, INNA MARIEL TINAYA	REGISTRATION
122	SUPERABLE, MARA TRISHKA TINAYA	REGISTRATION
123	TABAÑAG, GIRARD ANDREW ROSITO	REGISTRATION
124	TAYLOR, CHERRY CAMARO	REGISTRATION
125	TEODOSIO, ELIZA MAGLALANG	REGISTRATION
126	TOMADA, CHARITO FIEL	REGISTRATION
127	TOMS, CECILE LINABOG	REGISTRATION
128	VALDEZ, CLARIBEL YU	CHANGE OF ADDRESS



# LIST OF APPLICANTS

Period Covered: 1 December 2022 - 31 March 2023

Post of Registration: SYDNEY PCG, AUSTRALIA
Post where the Applicant(s) will be Registered: SYDNEY PCG
Country where the Applicant(s) will be Registered: AUSTRALIA

No.	Name	Type of Application
129	VELASCO, REYNALDO JR III UZARAGA	REGISTRATION
130	VELASCO-TIONGCO, MIHJ TAN	REGISTRATION
131	VILLALOBOS, ARIANNE MAE LOSARIA	REGISTRATION
132	VILLANUEVA, GERALDINE MAILEN JAMORA	REGISTRATION
133	WATERS, JOSYLINE MAGARSO	REGISTRATION
134	WILSON, MARIA TERESITA SANTIAGO	REGISTRATION
135	WOODWARD, MARILYN MATIAS	REGISTRATION
136	YUHICO, GEORGE GLENN PATUBO	REGISTRATION
137	ZIPAGAN, VIEL JACINTO	REGISTRATION



# Republic of the Philippines COMMISSION ON ELECTIONS CONTINUING OV REGISTRATION

# STATISTICS ON THE NUMBER OF APPLICANTS

Period Covered: Dec. 1, 2022 - Mar. 31, 2023 Post of Registration: SYDNEY PCG, AUSTRALIA Post where the Applicant(s) will be Registered : SYDNEY PCG Country where the Applicant(s) will be Registered: AUSTRALIA

TYPE OF APPLICATION	MALE	FEMALE	TOTAL
CHANGE OF ADDRESS	2	1	3
CORRECTION OF ENTRIES WITH CHANGE OF ADDRESS	0	1	1
REGISTRATION	48	83	131
TRANSFER	0	1	1
TRANSFER WITH REACTIVATION WITH CORRECTION OF ENTRIES	1	0	1
OVERALL TOTAL	51	86	137

ACE CROUP	REGISTRATION		CERTIFICATION		TOTAL		
AGE GROUP	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	ALL
18 to 30 year old	10	14	0	0	10	14	24
31 to 39 year old	9	29	0	0	9	29	38
40 to 49 year old	11	20	0	0	11	20	31
50 to 59 year old	10	14	0	0	10	14	24
60 year old and above	8	6	0	0	8	6	14
OVERALL TOTAL	48	83	0	0	48	83	131